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Founders Lifespan (weeks) Lymphoid organs involved Other organs involved 
p80HT 
808 
899 
817 
826 
924 
809 
807 
815 
857 
876 
910 
915 
 
Wild type 
834 
816 
828 
829 
830 
858 

 
41 
57 
63 
87 
88 
89 
96 (killed) 
96 (killed) 
96 (killed) 
96 (killed) 
96 (killed) 
96 (killed) 
 
 
87 
96 (killed) 
96 (killed) 
96 (killed) 
96 (killed) 
96 (killed) 

 
Lymph nodes, spleen 
Lymph nodes, spleen 
Lymph nodes, spleen, thymus 
Lymph nodes, spleen 
Lymph nodes, spleen 
Lymph nodes, spleen, thymus 
Lymph nodes, spleen 
Spleen 
Spleen 
No 
Lymph nodes 
Spleen 
 
 
Lymph nodes, spleen 
No 
Lymph nodes 
No 
No 
No 

 
Lung, liver 
Lung, liver, kidney 
Lung, liver, kidney 
Kidney 
Lung, liver 
Lung, kidney 
Liver, kidney 
Lung 
Liver 
No 
Lung 
Liver 
 
 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

 


